Bay-Perle

ANIMAL HOSPITAL

Our kitten and puppy Wellness Plans

Service guide

$25.00 examination copay (unlimited)

$15.00 technician services copay (unlimited)

Complimentary nail trims (unlimited)

Preventive care examination (up to 3 for kittens, up to 4 for puppies)
Core vaccine series (administered based on age, breed, and risk)
Intestinal parasite screen (up to 3 for kittens, up to 4 for puppies)
Heartworm, flea, and parasite preventative (up to 3 doses for kittens, up to 4 doses for puppies)
Heartworm, Leukemia, and FIV screen (kittens)

Young wellness pre-anesthetic blood work

Routine spay or neuter surgery package

Microchip placement

Membership fees and discounts
Initial membership fee
Multiple-pet discount

Monthly payment for kittens
Monthly payment for puppies
Discount perk on non-plan items
Average savings per year*

*Average annual savings in the first year will be less the cost of the initial membership fee.

Gold
...‘.

Gold
$99.00
-$20.00
$38.00
$42.00
5%
15%

Platinum

Platinum
$99.00
-$20.00
$66.00
$74.00
10%
17%

Plans can be personalized by adding additional services specific to your pet’s needs.

Restrictions

Plan is non-transferable.

Plan cannot be applied to past visits.

An appointment must be scheduled for services to be used.

If patient is in heat, pregnant or cryptorchid at the time of surgery, additional fees will apply.

Medications, such as dewormers, are additional.

Vaccine series are administered based on a time dependent series tailored for your pet based on age, breed and risk. If scheduled
appointments are not kept as recommended by the veterinarians of Bay-Porte Animal Hospital you may lose one or more visits.

Discounts do not apply to diets, compounded or special order medications, home again registration fees, or emergency fees.

Discounts cannot be used with other promotions and/or discounts.




